Catalog # 05581-SU
SL85/30K/120V

Sunlite 85 Watt High Wattage Spiral,
Medium Base, Warm White
High Wattage Spiral

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite high wattage spiral compact fluorescent lamps give off
a warm white light much like a 350 watt incandescent bub.
These energy efficient CFL lamps can last up to 7.3 years with
normal household use of 3 hours a day. This energy saving 85
watt 3000K, medium base bulb offers 4200 lumens of light
output and has an average rated life of 8,000 hours.

FEATURES:

= 85-Watt, 4200 Lumens, 80 CRI

= 350-Watt Incandescent Equivalent

= 8,000 Hour Average Lamp Life

= 3000K Color Temperature, Warm White Color, Medium
Base X T

= S 85/30K/MED
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Base

Average Life Span Years

Watts
Volts

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin

FCT Label Mercury Content

75

8000

Medium Screw (E26)
7

85
120

4200

80

Warm White
3000K

Yes

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size
Item UPC
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10.56
3.935"

(W) 3.94 (H) 10.56 (D) 3.94
(W) 5 (H) 13.25 (D) 5
1.220

6
1
653703055817
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